# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Brown Group, Inc.		05/27/1999	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Brown Shoe Company, Inc.	
Street Address:	8300 Maryland Avenue	
City:	St. Louis	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63105	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2200579	SPORTLIGHTS

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (314)238-2401

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-238-2400

Email: dconrad@patpro.com

Correspondent Name: Polster, Lieder, Woodruff & Lucchesi, LC

Address Line 1: 12412 Powerscourt Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BROW LITEUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Edward A. Boeschenstein

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002816 FRAME: 0744

900006508

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

**RECORDED: 03/25/2004** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002816 FRAME: 0745